

Service Kit For Model 231



3. Valve/Gasket Kit 32134090

No.	Description	QTY	Part No.	Part No.	SET
C	Valve/Gasket Kit	-		32134090	1
	- Gasket	2	30278964		
	- Gasket	1	30280341		
	- Lp Spacer Gasket	1	30280499		
	- Gasket	1	30280507		
	- Nut-Hex 1/4-20	4	95416335		
	- Screw Fillister Head - 1/4-20 X 1/2"	4	32035461		
	- Screw Fillister Head 1/4-20 X 1/4"	2	32035495		
	- Spring Shim	1	32139891		
	- Hp Finger Valve	2	30220115		
	- Finger Valve	2	30221170		
	- Lock Washer, Spring - 1/4" (95648150)	6	32035479		
	Total	26			